



| Item | Ref | Description |
|------|-------------|--------------------------------|
| 1 | ASO111585.3 | Intake duct w slot compl. grey |
| 2 | ASO929080 | Cover rivet black plastic |
| 3 | ASO941020 | Spring TF 1x8x20 |
| 4 | ASO950519 | Screw MCS M8x25 fzb. |
| 5 | ASO951419 | Screw M6S M6x25 fzb |
| 7 | ASO111066 | Spring |
| 8 | ASO965060 | Washer 6,7x14,x1,5 fzb |
| 9 | ASO960400 | Nut M6M M6 fzb |
| 10 | ASO960500 | Nut M6M M8 fzb |
| 11 | ASO111035 | Guide pin |
| 12 | ASO934040 | Spacer 10x12x14x12 |
| 13 | ASO968410 | Spacer 17x24x1,0 |
| 14 | ASO953628 | Screw MF6S M10x70 DIN 7991 |
| 15 | ASO117004 | Wheel bracket machined |
| 16 | ASO930017 | Circlip ring SgA 17 |
| 17 | ASO916203 | Ball bearing SKF 6203 2RSH |
| 18 | ASO965900 | Washer 17X30X3 fzb |
| 19 | ASO931040 | Circlip ring SgH 40 |
| 20 | ASO117003 | Axle 17x98 |
| 21 | ASO962005 | Wing nut MVM M8 fzb |
| 22 | ASO117007 | Whell dia 75 mm |